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Polet kup 2022
Sombor, 12/2/2022

Disciplina 22 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
2/12/2022 - 17:33 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 56.86 493 27.32 29.54
2. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 56.96 491 27.61 29.35
3. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 58.73 448 27.59 31.14
4. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:00.09 418 28.33 31.76
5. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:00.40 411 28.44 31.96
6. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:03.30 357 30.81 32.49
7. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.57 353 30.52 33.05
8. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Polet 1:06.88 303 31.12 35.76
9. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Swim Star 1:06.89 303 31.68 35.21

10. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:07.34 297 32.15 35.19
11. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.12 252 33.67 37.45
12. JAPUNDZIC, Darko 10 Swim Star 1:12.39 239 35.78 36.61
13. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 1:12.54 237 34.79 37.75
14. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.55 187 36.07 42.48
15. SEKULIC, Strahinja 09 Sombor 1:25.58 144 39.25 46.33
16. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet 1:30.25 123 42.73 47.52
17. LISCEVIC, Aleksej 11 Polet 1:31.26 119 42.37 48.89
18. ALEKSIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 1:34.66 107 43.22 51.44
19. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:38.76 94 45.57 53.19
20. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 1:38.99 93 46.19 52.80
21. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 1:40.63 89 45.59 55.04
22. RAJKOVIC, Viktor 11 Spartak 1:44.47 79 49.27 55.20
23. BABIC, Nikola 12 Polet 1:50.28 67 50.15 1:00.13
24. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet 1:52.58 63 50.98 1:01.60
25. NIKOLIC, Sergej 09 Polet 1:55.31 59 52.50 1:02.81

13 - 14 godina

1. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.57 353 30.52 33.05
2. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Polet 1:06.88 303 31.12 35.76
3. LUKIC, Mihailo 08 Swim Star 1:06.89 303 31.68 35.21
4. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:07.34 297 32.15 35.19
5. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.12 252 33.67 37.45
6. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 1:12.54 237 34.79 37.75
7. PEKEC, Aleksa 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.55 187 36.07 42.48
8. SEKULIC, Strahinja 09 Sombor 1:25.58 144 39.25 46.33
9. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet 1:40.63 89 45.59 55.04

10. NIKOLIC, Sergej 09 Polet 1:55.31 59 52.50 1:02.81

11 - 12 godina

1. JAPUNDZIC, Darko 10 Swim Star 1:12.39 239 35.78 36.61
2. KULIC, Andrija 11 Polet 1:30.25 123 42.73 47.52
3. LISCEVIC, Aleksej 11 Polet 1:31.26 119 42.37 48.89
4. KULJA, Vuk 11 Novi Sad 1:38.76 94 45.57 53.19
5. PUKIC, Stefan 11 Polet 1:38.99 93 46.19 52.80
6. RAJKOVIC, Viktor 11 Spartak 1:44.47 79 49.27 55.20
7. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet 1:52.58 63 50.98 1:01.60


